
 Scrabble-interclub - LITTERA, Tessenderlo - 17/08/2024  

 Wedstrijdoverzicht  

 
 A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O 

1        F   Z W E V E 

2      V  L    E   N 

3      A  O    N   A 

4      P  R    D   B 

5     S E D I M E N T   E 

6 Y Q U E M s  N I X     L 

7 A    O          D 

8 M   W E L J A       E 

9   H E R A U T        

10  G E D E K T S        

11     N           

12 T R E K D A G     B a K  

13   S U E      J O Z O  

14    I N R O E R   H E F T 

15 S N I P    S E C C O    
 

 

   Aantal deelnemers:  104  

   Aantal beurten:  22  

   Maximum:  1018  

   Beurtgemiddelde:  46,27  

   Aantal scrabbles:  3  

   Aantal solo's:  2  

   Aantal soloscrabbles:  0  

   Restblokjes:  E G NNN  
 

 

 BEURT   LETTERS   PLAATS   H/V   WOORD   SCORE   TOTAAL   SCRABBLE   SOLO'S  

1  JAELWUA  8D H  WELJA  38 38     

2  NGOTUOT  9G H  UT  25 63     

3  NMSEONR  E5 V  SMOEREN  44 107     

4  EUKGSTD  10B H  GEDEKTS  41 148   LEYSSENS Bert  

5  RKAEDGT  12A H  TREKDAG  95 243 scrabble    

6  NELHN*F  9C H  HERaUT  40 283     

7  UNIEODS  13C H  SUE  41 324     

8  IETMEDN  5E H  SEDIMENT  76 400 scrabble    

9  IXNABNE  6H H  NIX  57 457     

10  LBOENRF  H1 V  FLORIN  42 499     

11  EWDOAEN  L1 V  WENDT  32 531     

12  JNIRROE  14D H  INROER  35 566     

13  NPOINSN  15A H  SNIP  44 610     

14  CCZ*EVO  15H H  sECCO  45 655     

15  VEEUGPZ  1K H  ZWEVE  45 700     

16  E*DANEB  O1 V  ENABElDE  89 789 scrabble  EIKENAAR Wesley  

17  *YEOGZQ  6A H  YQuEM  42 831     

18  AHTBOMN  A6 V  YAM  36 867     

19  AP*VEJO  F2 V  VAPEs  43 910     

20  JFKZHTE  14L H  HEFT  27 937     

21  GZJN*OB  13K H  JoZO  38 975     

22  *GNBEKN  12L H  BaK  43 1018     

 

Verbeteringen van het maximum: 

 BEURT   PLAATS   H/V   WOORD   SCORE   EXTRA   TOTAAL  

 14   3G  H  COCoONE   48   3   3  

 21   M10  V  ZOGJEs   40   2   5  

 

Scrabbles per beurt:  

Beurt 05: TREKDAG, KERSTDAG 
Beurt 08: SEDIMENT, TIMENDE, TIMEDEN, MITSENDE, INSTEMDE, MISTENDE 
Beurt 16: ENABELDE, RENDABEL, BEHANDEL, BEWANDEL, BENADELE, BADEEND, BADENDE, BAKENDE, BALENDE, 
 BANENDE, BARENDE, BEDANKE, BEDAREN, BELADEN, BELANDE, BEMANDE, BENADER, BERADEN,  
 VERBANDE, BENADEEL, BANDELEN 


